

<b>Regular</b>	
<b>FIDÉLITÉ program</b> <i>Annual pass 12 monthly payments</i>	\$94.50
<b>Monthly pass</b>	\$105.00
<b>E-wallet</b> <i>E-fare on a personalized or non-personalized Multi card \$10 minimum recharge</i>	\$3.80
<b>Paper ticket</b> <i>Single ticket</i>	\$4.25
<b>Multi 1 Day</b> <i>Day pass</i>	\$7.75
<b>Multi 3 Days</b> <i>3 consecutive days</i>	\$21.75
<b>Multi 7 Days (New fare)</b> <i>3 consecutive days</i>	\$37.25
<b>Cash</b>	\$4.25
<b>Cash – Paratransit and STO on demand*</b>	\$3.80
<b>Multi smart card**</b>	\$10.00
<p>* Because paratransit and STO on demande vehicles are not equipped with readers, the cash fare for those services is the same as the e-wallet. ** The Multi card is free the first time it is issued and when there is a change/renewal of status.</p>	

<b>Full-time students (age 12 to 20)</b>	
<b>Monthly pass</b>	\$67.00
<b>ZAP</b> <i>Age 12 to 16 - Monthly pass January to June and September to December Valid evenings after 5 p.m., Saturdays, Sundays, holidays and PD days</i>	\$22.00
<b>ZAP+</b> <i>Age 12 to 16 - Monthly pass Valid any time in July and August</i>	\$27.00
<b>Cégep de l'Outaouais Cam-Puce pass*</b> <i>Semester pass – 4 months</i>	\$218.00
<b>Heritage College Cam-Puce pass*</b> <i>Semester pass – 4 months</i>	\$228.00
<b>Universel College Cam-Puce pass*</b> <i>Semester pass – 4 months</i>	\$230.00
<b>UQO Cam-Puce pass*</b> <i>Semester pass – 4 months</i>	\$172.00
<b>McGill Cam-Puce pass*</b> <i>Semester pass – 4 months</i>	\$172.00
<b>Summer pass</b> <i>2 months – July and August</i>	\$100.75
<b>E-wallet</b> <i>E-fare on a personalized Multi card \$10 minimum recharge</i>	\$2.80
<b>Cash – Paratransit and STO on demand*</b>	\$2.80
<p>Please refer to Regular fares for the following: Cash, Muti 1 Day, Multi 3 Days, Muti 7 Days, paper ticket and Multi smart card. * Cam-Puce fares are valid for the 2021-2022 academic year. **Because paratransit and STO on demande vehicles are not equipped with readers, the cash fare for those services is the same as the e-wallet.</p>	

<b>Full-time students (age 21 and over)</b>	
<b>Cam-Puce pass*</b> <i>Semester pass – 4 months</i>	\$315.00
<b>Cégep de l'Outaouais Cam-Puce pass*</b> <i>Semester pass – 4 months</i>	\$218.00
<b>Heritage College Cam-Puce pass*</b> <i>Semester pass – 4 months</i>	\$228.00
<b>Universel College Cam-Puce pass*</b> <i>Semester pass – 4 months</i>	\$230.00
<b>UQO Cam-Puce pass*</b> <i>Semester pass – 4 months</i>	\$172.00
<b>McGill Cam-Puce pass*</b> <i>Semester pass – 4 months</i>	\$172.00
<p>Please refer to the Regular fares for all other fare categories. * Cam-Puce fares are valid for the 2021-2022 academic year.</p>	

<b>Seniors (age 65 and over)</b>	
<b>FIDÉLITÉ program</b> <i>Annual pass 12 monthly payments</i>	\$47.00
<b>Monthly pass</b>	\$47.00
<b>E-wallet</b> <i>E-fare on a personalized Multi card \$10 minimum recharge</i>	\$2.80
<b>Cash*</b> <i>Regular system, paratransit and STO on demand</i>	\$2.80
<b>Please refer to the Regular fares for the following:</b> Muti 1 Day, Multi 3 Days, Multi 7 Days, paper ticket and Multi smart card. * Upon presentation of a Senior Multi card.	

<b>ECHO* (social fare)</b>	
<b>Monthly pass</b>	\$64.00
<b>E-wallet</b> <i>E-fare on a personalized Multi card \$10 minimum recharge</i>	\$2.70
<b>Cash – Paratransit and STO on demand</b>	\$2.70
* Only eligible individuals may use the ECHO fare. An application must be submitted in advance. Program details at <a href="http://sto.ca/echo">sto.ca/echo</a> . <b>Please refer to the Regular fares for paper tickets and cash.</b>	

<b>Children (age 6 to 11)</b>	
<b>Monthly pass</b>	\$67.00
<b>E-wallet</b> <i>E-fare on a personalized Multi card \$10 minimum recharge</i>	\$2.80
<b>Cash</b> <i>Regular system, paratransit and STO on demand</i>	\$2.80
<b>Family Fare</b> <i>Up to four (4) children aged 11 and under can travel for free when accompanied by a fare-paying adult or senior. On Saturdays, Sundays, statutory holidays, Christmas holidays, spring break, and any time in July and August.</i>	Free
<b>Please refer to the Regular fares for the following:</b> Muti 1 Day, Multi 3 Days, Multi 7 Days, paper ticket and Multi smart card.	

<b>Children (age 5 and under)</b>	
<i>Children age 5 and under travel for free when they are accompanied by a fare-paying adult or senior. A maximum of 4 children are allowed per fare. The Children fare must be paid for each additional child.</i>	Free

<b>Group fare</b>	
<i>Per person per day. Subject to availability and by reserving with Customer Relations at 819 770 3242.</i>	\$4.25 per day

Fares may be subject to change. Current on October 2022.